Page 1 of 3
Keystone Technologies • Philadelphia, PA • Phone (800) 464-2680 • www.keystonetech.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 12.26.24
PRODUCT FEATURES
• Up to 75% energy saving compared to legacy equivalent lamps
• Can be used in base-up, base-down, or base-horizontal position
• Large metal heatsink for optimal heat dissipation
• THD < 20%

Keystone Technologies • Philadelphia, PA • Phone (800) 464-2680 • www.keystonetech.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 12.26.24
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NUMBER PACK QTY. UPC EASY CODE
KT-LED25A23-O-E26-830-DIM /G2 12 pcs 843654149509 ZGF-28
KT-LED25A23-O-E26-840-DIM /G2 12 pcs 843654149516 PWO-72
KT-LED25A23-O-E26-850-DIM /G2 12 pcs 843654149523 OCS-25
CATALOG NUMBER BREAKDOWN
1 Keystone Technologies
2 LED Lamp
3 Wattage
4 Lamp Style
5 Omnidirectional
6 Base Type
7 80 CRI
8 CCT
9 Dimming
10 Second Generstion
KT-LED25A23- O -E26-8XX-DIM /G2
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 89
KT-LED25A23- O -E26-8XX-DIM /G2
200W REPLACEMENT LAMP